

Selma Recreation and Community Services Performing Arts Program for Youth Present.....



Raffle Donations

Please join in supporting the youth arts in Selma by donating items for our raffle. On August 15 - 25 2019 the Cool Kid Players are performing Frozen Jr. at the Selma Art Center. During intermission of each performance we raise money for our program by selling raffle tickets. The items are then raffled off to our audience members. We ask that you help continue to bring the arts to our community with your donation. Thank you on behalf of the Cool Kid Players and myself. If you have any questions please call Nicolette C. Andersen at the Selma Art Center or e-mail nicolettec@cityofselma.com

Donated by:		
Address:	Phone:	
tems Donated:		
Number of Items:		

Selma Arts Center Coordinator/C.K.P Program Director
Nicolette C. Andersen

nicolettea@cityofselma.com

Selma Arts Center

1935 High St. • Selma Art Center, California 93662 • Telephone: (559) 891-2238